
TEC of California, Inc.

15000 Firestone Blvd
La Mirada, CA 90638

ORDER NO: 
QUOTE Q0046332

(714) 521-9806

E-mail:

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER ORDER DATE OUR ORDER NUMBER

QUANTITY
ORDERED SHIPPED B.O.

2023 Autocar
DS  QUOTE Q0046332

NONE

X
Sourcewell

$29,694.91

$10.50

$10,500.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$2000,.00

CA 92880

TERMS

 To Be Financed Through:

DATE SHIP VIA

NUMBER

TBD EACTT4X2

$385,660.81

Tire Tax

Sales Tax

Balance Due

$85.00

PRICE

$424,213.00

EXTENDED

$             424,213.00

UNIT PRICE

Sold To:

DESCRIPTION

F.O.B.

STOCK

TBD

14400 Randall Ave 
Fontana, CA 92335 
(909) 349-0200
(909) 349-0700 FAX

Sourcewell

2205 Railroad Street
Corona

1 New

Documentation Fee 

PROFORMA

Andrew.Farah@CoronaCA.gov

CORONA, CA 92880

Locals Estimated Shipping
Local Delivery Fee
Floor Plan
EV PDI

Riverside County 8.75%

***PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE*** 

SALESPERSON

Jeff Stevens

Sourcewell Member Discount 20% - Applied at factory         ($84,842.60)

Est. Arrival Sept/Oct 2024

Customer Demands MSO - No Title 
or Registration Included


	INVOICE



